
END OF THE TRAIL & FUTURITY                                                                   HORSESHOE PARK & EQUESTRIAN CENTER 

OCTOBER 29-30-31-NOVEMBER 1-2-3, 2024           

TUESDAY 29TH 

 

WEDNESDAY 30TH 

 

THURSDAY 31ST 

 

FRIDAY 1ST 

 

SATURDAY 

2ND 

 

 SUNDAY 3RD 

 

 

Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1  Pen 2 Pen 1 Pen 2 Pen 1 Pen 2 
Starts at 8  

 

 

 

OPEN 

Starts at 10 

 

Starts at 8 

 

FUTURITY 

OPEN/ 

INTERMEDIATE 

Starts at 10 Starts at 8 

 

FUTURITY 

OPEN/ 

INTERMEDIATE 

 

Starts at 10 Starts at 8 

 

FUTURITY 

NP/ 

INTERMEDIATE 

 

 

 

Starts at 10 Starts at 8 

 

FUTURITY 

NP/ 

INTERMEDIATE 

 

 

 

Starts at 9 

 

Starts at 8 

 

FUTURITY 

NP/ 

INTERMEDIATE 

 

 

 

Starts  at 10 

 

NON PRO 

  

OPEN 

  

OPEN 

  

OPEN 

  

OPEN 

  

OPEN 

 

FUTURITY 

OPEN/ 

INTERMEDIATE 

 

UNLIMITED 

AM 

 

NON PRO 

 

UNLIMITED 

AM 

 

NON PRO 

 

UNLIMITED 

AM 

 

NON PRO 

 

UNLIMITED 

AM 

 

NON PRO 

 

UNLIMITED 

AM 

 

NON PRO 

 

UNLIMITED 

AM 

 

 

 

DERBY OPEN 

 

 

$50 AM 

 

 

DERBY OPEN 

 

 

$50 AM 

 

 

DERBY OPEN 

 

 

$50 AM 

 

 

DERBY NP 

 

 

$50 AM 

 

 

DERBY NP 

 

$50 AM 

 

DERBY NP 

 

$50 AM 

 

$25 NOV 

 

 

 

 

$5 NOV 

 

$35 NP 

 

 

$25 NOV 

 

 

$35 NP 

 

 

$5 NOV 

 

$35 NP 

 

$25 NOV 

 

YOUTH 

 

$25 NOV  

 

YOUTH 

 

$25 NOV NP 

 

 

 

 

$5 NOV NP 

 

$15 AM 

 

$25 NOV NP 

 

 

 

$5 NOV NP 

 

$15 AM 

 

$25 NOV NP 

 

 

$35 NP 

 

$25 NOV NP 

 

$35 NP 

 

5/6 OPEN 

 

  

5/6 OPEN 

 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

5/6 OPEN 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

5/6 NP 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

5/6 NP 

 

$15 AM 

 

5/6 NP 

 

$15 AM 

 

$2,500 NOV 

  

 

 

$1,000 AM 
 

$2,500 NOV 

 

$1,000 AM 

 

$2.500 NOV 

 

$1,000 AM 

 

$5 NOV 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

$5 NOV 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

 

  
 

 

 
     

$5 NOV NP 

 

$1,000 AM 

 

$5 NOV NP 

 

$1,000 AM 

 
 

          

 

 

Call 928-277-6103 to reserve Stalls by October 15, 2024. Stalls cancelled after October 22, 2024 will be charged $75 fee. 


